ProSafe® Wireless-N Access Point	 Data Sheet
WNAP210
				        Advanced Speed and Range with Comprehensive Internet Security
• Up to 10x the coverage and 15x the speed of 802.11g networks
• Backward compatible to 802.11g devices while simultaneously providing faster wireless
	 networking for 802.11n devices
• Security features include WPA, WPA2, rogue AP detection and 802.1x with RADIUS support
• Can run on 802.3af PoE for easy placement in optimal locations- desktop,

XPressHW, Category 1•
PRR0331––
Ordering Information
North America: WNAP210-100NAS––
Europe: WNAP210-100PES––
UK: WNAP210-100UKS––
Asia: WNAP210-100AUS––
© 2009 NETGEAR, Inc. NETGEAR, the NETGEAR Logo, NETGEAR Digital Entertainer Logo, Connect with Innovation,
FrontView, IntelliFi, PowerShift, ProSafe, ProSecure, RAIDar, RAIDiator, X-RAID, RangeMax, ReadyNAS and Smart Wizard are
trademarks of NETGEAR, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. Mac and the Mac logo are trademarks of Apple
Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Other brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only